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 Item 

Name 

1 Retro Pencils 
2 Pet Silhouettes Pencils 
3 Astral Wonders Pencils 
4 Munchin Mike 

Sharpener 
5 Piranha Sharpener 
6 Mouse Sharpener 
7 Erasing Grip  
8 Criss Cross Critters  
9 Happy Cap Erasers 
10 Dessert Erasers 
11 Twister Erasers 
12 Mini Fish Erasers 
13 G Mechanical Pencils 
14 Traction Mechanical 

Pencils 
15 Funky Tube 

Mechanical Pencils 
16 .7mm Value Lead  
17 Study Buddy Inferno 
18 6-Color Pens 
19 Bracelet Pens  
20 Twister Pens  

Tracking Inventory 

 
 
Questions: 
1. Which item sold t
2. Which item sold t
3. The school store 

least 25 of each it
inventory figures,
______________
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 A B C D 
RG 

Item 
# 

Beginning 
Inventory
(Monday 
Morning) 

Total 
Sales

(-) 

School  
Store  

Orders 
(+) 

Ending 
Inventory

67176     
67175     
67124     
67183     

67037     
65627     
67137     
67036     
64259     
66993     
67027     
67099     
67039     
67013     

65229     

61152     
66967     
66685     
65581     
66921     

School Store  
Ending Inventory Record 
Friday Afternoon 

he most this week? ________________ 
he least this week? ________________ 
has set an inventory policy to have a quantity of at 
em in stock. Using the Friday afternoon ending 
 which items will Sniffer need to re-order? 
_________________________________________ 




