



Tracking Inventory School Store Ending Inventory Record Friday Afternoon

			Α	В	С	D
	Item Name	RG Item	Beginning Inventory	Total Sales	School Store	Ending Inventory
		#	(Monday Morning)	(-)	Orders (+)	
1	Retro Pencils	67176				
2	Pet Silhouettes Pencils	67175				
3	Astral Wonders Pencils	67124				
4	Munchin Mike Sharpener	67183				
5	Piranha Sharpener	67037				
6	Mouse Sharpener	65627				
7	Erasing Grip	67137				
8	Criss Cross Critters	67036				
9	Happy Cap Erasers	64259				
10	Dessert Erasers	66993				
11	Twister Erasers	67027				
12	Mini Fish Erasers	67099				
13	G Mechanical Pencils	67039				
14	Traction Mechanical Pencils	67013				
15	Funky Tube Mechanical Pencils	65229				
16	.7mm Value Lead	61152				
17	Study Buddy Inferno	66967				
18	6-Color Pens	66685				
19	Bracelet Pens	65581				
20	Twister Pens	66921				

Questions: Which item sold the most this week? _____ Which item sold the least this week? _____ The school store has set an inventory policy to have a quantity of at least 25 of each item in stock. Using the Friday afternoon ending inventory figures, which items will Sniffer need to re-order?